
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                  PRE TRIAL DIVERSION DOCKET -- PAGE 1
            WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78491      BARNETT, TORRIAN DESHAWN   POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           520 DOWLEN ROAD APT 213    04/12/2025                                      5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SPD                                             BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78492      BARNETT, TORRIAN DESHAWN   UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           520 DOWLEN ROAD APT 213    04/12/2025                                      5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SPD                                             BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78871      GRAMLIN, BRYAN LEE         POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           4745 PARK ST APT 2         10/31/2025                                                                            
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                                                                               
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78872      HAFFORD III, SONYNA        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1345 THOMAS RD             11/28/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78701      HARRIS, JORDAN RAY         ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           112 E CANDLESTICK          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/02/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78580      LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5925 HOLLAND CEMETERY RD   CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78805      MENDOZA, KYMBERLI MAE      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           5080 HELBIG ROAD APT 116   BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         10/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78788      SMITH, KAYLEY STAR         CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           6460 N FAWN DRIVE UNIT 16  /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/17/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                  PRE TRIAL DIVERSION DOCKET -- PAGE 2
            WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78794      STEININGER, GABRIEL AARON  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9010 CEDAR DRIVE           09/20/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78391      TRAMP, KAYLA RENEA         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           755 S 4TH ST #37           02/22/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10 RECORDS LISTED



BARNETT, TORRIAN DESHAWN              78491 
BARNETT, TORRIAN DESHAWN              78492 
GRAMLIN, BRYAN LEE                    78871 
HAFFORD III, SONYNA                   78872 
HARRIS, JORDAN RAY                    78701 
LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR               78580 
MENDOZA, KYMBERLI MAE                 78805 
SMITH, KAYLEY STAR                    78788 
STEININGER, GABRIEL AARON             78794 
TRAMP, KAYLA RENEA                    78391 


